
VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  477 Oude           Deelnemers:48 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 12  388157 BE 214048117 13.37110 1204.7706    1
   2 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  392511 BE 201728218 13.41120 1203.2833    2
   3 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN   7  1  398060 BE 205774317 13.47170 1197.9536    3
   4 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  8  400480 BE 506982418 13.50040 1195.2248    4
   5 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  5  390068 BE 210691117 13.42090 1192.3216    5
   6 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   6  3  393962 BE 203865318 13.46010 1190.1576    6
   7 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 57       2 BE 213501318 13.41320 1188.7209    7
   8 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 56       3 BE 213510018 13.43280 1181.7242    8
   9 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  3       4 BE 214038617 13.44020 1179.6890    9
  10 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  1       2 BE 502469817 13.54510 1178.4022   10
  11 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  7  386368 BE 201839518 13.43241 1176.5105   11
  12 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  3  397093 BE 205941417 13.52361 1176.2175   12
  13 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   6  5       2 BE 214139718 13.50380 1173.7869   13
  14 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  6       3 BE 502468317 13.56200 1173.2813   14
  15 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 10  1  383321 BE 201163516 13.42021 1172.1100   15
  16 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 46       5 BE 214003817 13.46540 1169.4998   16
  17 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 28       6 BE 605874118 13.46560 1169.3824   17
  18 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  8  380173 BE 207820017 13.40209 1168.5107   18
  19 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 37       7 BE 214034317 13.47240 1167.7407   19
  20 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 87       8 BE 214013117 13.47340 1167.1555   20
  21 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  7       9 BE 616874418 13.47360 1167.0385   21
  22 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 14      10 BE 213504518 13.48030 1165.4616   22
  23 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 16       2 BE 208093115 13.49540 1164.7298   23
  24 STROUVEN  ROBIN       GEETBET  9  3  393956 BE 210883418 13.53369 1163.4334   24
  25 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  5       4 BE 205618317 13.59200 1163.0591   25
  26 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  9       2 BE 201833018 13.47211 1162.5276   26
  27 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  4  395185 BE 208721118 13.55149 1161.4605   27
  28 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 13      11 BE 213532018 13.49180 1161.1038   28
  29 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  1       3 BE 216348613 13.50570 1161.0894   29
  30 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 92      12 BE 214035017 13.49220 1160.8723   30
  31 VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG RUMMEN  12  2  396666 BE 203928018 13.56480 1160.5208   31
  32 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 21       4 BE 211565418 13.51120 1160.2261   32
  33 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  4       5 BE 506983818 14.00220 1159.5792   33
  34 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  1      13 BE 213511118 13.50170 1157.6985   34
  35 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  5  382856 BE 207882817 13.45450 1157.5389   35
  36 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  5       2 BE 211490616 13.58111 1157.0815   36
  37 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  2  395808 BE 210921818 13.57120 1156.6569   37
  38 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  2       5 BE 208094915 13.52170 1156.4995   38
  39 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 48      14 BE 213502018 13.51010 1155.1719   39
  40 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 68      15 BE 214000117 13.51010 1155.1719   40
  41 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  7       6 BE 220562415 14.01530 1154.5092   41
  42 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 77      16 BE 605775517 13.51400 1152.9416   42
  43 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 62      17 BE 605873218 13.52160 1150.8905   43
  44 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  1       2 BE 210923418 13.58570 1150.7719   44
  45 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 11      18 BE 213530618 13.52390 1149.5839   45
  46 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  7       2 BE 207883517 13.48480 1146.9623   46
  47 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 75      19 BE 213532218 13.54040 1144.7808   47
  48 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  4       2 BE 206166318 13.47209 1143.8992   48
  49 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  9       3 BE 203961818 14.02221 1143.1468   49
  50 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  4  381285 BE 202590817 13.48559 1141.8055   50
  51 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 53      20 BE 213558418 13.55400 1139.4041   51
  52 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       2 BE 201726718 13.59500 1138.2629   52
  53 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  5       2 BE 208728518 14.02219 1137.6650   53
  54 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 14  6  388301 BE 211368618 13.56270 1137.2119   54
  55 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 86      21 BE 605874618 13.56350 1136.3464   55
  56 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 24      22 BE 214007217 13.56380 1136.1801   56
  57 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 79      23 BE 605874018 13.56390 1136.1247   57
  58 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  8      24 BE 616874918 13.56410 1136.0139   58
  59 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  9       7 BE 506990118 14.07350 1135.8450   59
  60 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 22      25 BE 213512218 13.56450 1135.7922   60
  61 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  3       3 BE 210922918 14.03330 1135.5846   61
  62 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  8  382948 BE 202626717 13.52209 1135.1709   62
  63 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11 11       8 BE 506985218 14.08080 1134.0759   63
  64 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  5       3 BE 203171317 13.55521 1133.4816   64
  65 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 14       6 BE 207492416 13.59170 1132.9854   65
  66 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  5      26 BE 213533118 13.57540 1131.9831   66
  67 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 16      27 BE 214008817 13.57580 1131.7630   67
  68 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 25      28 BE 213509418 13.58020 1131.5431   68
  69 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 85      29 BE 213502718 13.58070 1131.2683   69
  70 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 20      30 BE 213507418 13.58320 1129.8962   70
  71 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 80      31 BE 605873518 13.58410 1129.4030   71
  72 SCHEPERS ROGER        LINTER  18  4  388495 BE 226215914 13.59110 1128.7444   72
  73 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER   8  6  388964 BE 210475417 13.59370 1128.6860   73



  74 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  9  1  386263 BE 201573017 13.57190 1128.3792   74
  75 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN   7  2       2 BE 205772417 14.08110 1127.0634   75
  76 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  6  3  383195 BE 206182017 13.55100 1126.4919   76
  77 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  6      32 BE 214002217 13.59580 1125.2015   77
  78 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 17      33 BE 214012417 14.00000 1125.0928   78
  79 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  6       2 BE 202626517 13.55399 1124.1190   79
  80 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  3       3 BE 207886717 13.55430 1123.6785   80
  81 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   6  1       3 BE 205952417 14.06060 1122.0792   81
  82 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 72      34 BE 616874118 14.01160 1120.9771   82
  83 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  1       3 BE 208721818 14.07339 1120.8855   83
  84 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 36      35 BE 214005717 14.01240 1120.5456   84
  85 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 21      36 BE 616875118 14.02040 1118.3932   85
  86 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 83      37 BE 213562918 14.02070 1118.2321   86
  87 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 12       7 BE 208095715 14.04130 1116.9799   87
  88 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  4       4 BE 211496316 14.10370 1116.6321   88
  89 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  3       2 BE 202590517 13.56379 1116.0704   89
  90 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  2       3 BE 208224317 13.55569 1115.0458   90
  91 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 15      38 BE 214000417 14.03240 1114.1131   91
  92 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS 10  5  377929 BE 213771618 13.54148 1114.0242   92
  93 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 35      39 BE 213513818 14.03260 1114.0065   93
  94 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  6       8 BE 226325914 14.05300 1112.8902   94
  95 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 59      40 BE 214006717 14.04260 1110.8185   95
  96 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 64      41 BE 213506218 14.04270 1110.7655   96
  97 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   6  6       4 BE 214570618 14.09460 1110.4820   97
  98 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  7       5 BE 203959518 14.12460 1109.9217   98
  99 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 69      42 BE 605776517 14.04480 1109.6541   99
 100 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 10      43 BE 214034717 14.05130 1108.3339  100
 101 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 63      44 BE 605776317 14.05130 1108.3339  101
 102 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 49      45 BE 214027217 14.05150 1108.2284  102
 103 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  4       9 BE 210454617 14.07030 1107.9903  103
 104 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 10      10 BE 210643317 14.07040 1107.9379  104
 105 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  1       3 BE 201722818 13.59279 1106.8904  105
 106 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  8       6 BE 203961518 14.14000 1106.1086  106
 107 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 27      46 BE 214033617 14.06030 1105.7029  107
 108 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  1       7 BE 211492816 14.14080 1105.6980  108
 109 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   6  4       5 BE 214010218 14.11210 1105.5479  109
 110 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  7       3 BE 213793618 14.01279 1105.3007  110
 111 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11  3       9 BE 204716417 14.17360 1104.4677  111
 112 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  1       4 BE 201831718 14.05041 1103.6931  112
 113 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  5  392028 BE 201758218 14.10240 1103.0613  113
 114 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  8  381581 BE 206150418 14.01160 1101.9859  114
 115 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 51      47 BE 213508218 14.07220 1101.5713  115
 116 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  1  380215 BE 206256817 14.00490 1099.4699  116
 117 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  6  1       2 BE 208432718 14.03320 1099.4501  117
 118 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  8       4 BE 208207018 14.03470 1097.6901  118
 119 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 81      48 BE 605775817 14.08560 1096.6952  119
 120 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  2       4 BE 201720518 14.03229 1094.4462  120
 121 SCHEPERS ROGER        LINTER  18  5       2 BE 207804115 14.10000 1094.3521  121
 122 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   9  6       8 BE 211495816 14.17590 1093.9703  122
 123 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  3       4 BE 208715018 14.16249 1093.4383  123
 124 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  8       5 BE 201834318 14.08261 1093.1798  124
 125 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  5       2 BE 206150118 14.04050 1093.0943  125
 126 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 33      49 BE 213513418 14.10070 1093.0408  126
 127 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  4  1  396510 BE 202274515 14.18140 1091.6124  127
 128 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93  2      50 BE 616873118 14.10420 1091.2482  128
 129 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  6       6 BE 203596016 14.09111 1090.8649  129
 130 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 10  5       2 BE 208442218 14.06361 1090.2138  130
 131 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 10       5 BE 208209618 14.06240 1089.5162  131
 132 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  5       5 BE 211990516 14.05039 1089.1834  132
 133 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  6       6 BE 208212118 14.06310 1089.1546  133
 134 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  4       3 BE 213786218 14.05350 1088.4174  134
 135 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 18      51 BE 214000717 14.12050 1087.0208  135
 136 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 52      52 BE 214026117 14.12090 1086.8179  136
 137 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  7  2  398242 BE 208151617 14.21570 1085.2759  137
 138 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  3      11 BE 207495016 14.14360 1084.7275  138
 139 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23 18      12 BE 211569818 14.15110 1082.9707  139
 140 SCHEPERS ROGER        LINTER  18 10       3 BE 226215414 14.14170 1081.3054  140
 141 VANDERSTUKKEN EMIEL   KORTENA 20  3  386703 BE 214722415 14.13030 1080.0251  141
 142 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  9       4 BE 206161818 14.07229 1078.8671  142
 143 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13 10       5 BE 211800516 14.07249 1078.7651  143
 144 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  7  3       2 BE 215779114 14.24170 1078.4186  144
 145 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 58      53 BE 213500218 14.15110 1077.6651  145
 146 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11 11       2 BE 211795618 14.07570 1077.2489  146
 147 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  2       3 BE 213803218 14.08120 1076.4864  147
 148 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 90      54 BE 605875918 14.15360 1076.4199  148
 149 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 54      55 BE 605775917 14.16030 1075.0782  149
 150 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN   11 10      10 BE 506987218 14.27410 1074.5852  150
 151 STROUVEN  ROBIN       GEETBET  9  6       2 BE 210880318 14.21429 1074.2838  151
 152 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  5       4 BE 206254917 14.09290 1072.5892  152
 153 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  6  2  398813 BE 502637017 14.26550 1072.3182  153



 154 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  6  4       2 BE 218736015 14.26570 1072.2221  154
 155 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  1       6 BE 210749516 14.09509 1071.3676  155
 156 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 26      56 BE 214012817 14.17220 1071.1719  156
 157 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 23  9      13 BE 211561718 14.19300 1070.1454  157
 158 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12 11       7 BE 203171617 14.16121 1069.6739  158
 159 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 93 61      57 BE 213559418 14.18010 1069.2539  159
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  285 Jaarse         Deelnemers:43 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  392511 BE 201728218 13.41120 1203.2833    1
   2 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  3  400480 BE 506982418 13.50040 1195.2248    2
   3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  1  393962 BE 203865318 13.46010 1190.1576    3
   4 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 37  388157 BE 213501318 13.41320 1188.7209    4
   5 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 36       2 BE 213510018 13.43280 1181.7242    5
   6 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  5  386368 BE 201839518 13.43241 1176.5105    6
   7 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  3       2 BE 214139718 13.50380 1173.7869    7
   8 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 17       3 BE 605874118 13.46560 1169.3824    8
   9 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  5       4 BE 616874418 13.47360 1167.0385    9
  10 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 10       5 BE 213504518 13.48030 1165.4616   10
  11 STROUVEN  ROBIN       GEETBET  8  3  393956 BE 210883418 13.53369 1163.4334   11
  12 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  7       2 BE 201833018 13.47211 1162.5276   12
  13 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  4  395185 BE 208721118 13.55149 1161.4605   13
  14 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  9       6 BE 213532018 13.49180 1161.1038   14
  15 VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG RUMMEN  12  2  396666 BE 203928018 13.56480 1160.5208   15
  16 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE  9  8  390068 BE 211565418 13.51120 1160.2261   16
  17 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  2       2 BE 506983818 14.00220 1159.5792   17
  18 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  1       7 BE 213511118 13.50170 1157.6985   18
  19 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  2  395808 BE 210921818 13.57120 1156.6569   19
  20 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 31       8 BE 213502018 13.51010 1155.1719   20
  21 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 41       9 BE 605873218 13.52160 1150.8905   21
  22 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  1       2 BE 210923418 13.58570 1150.7719   22
  23 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  8      10 BE 213530618 13.52390 1149.5839   23
  24 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 48      11 BE 213532218 13.54040 1144.7808   24
  25 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   5  2  380173 BE 206166318 13.47209 1143.8992   25
  26 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  3  397093 BE 203961818 14.02221 1143.1468   26
  27 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 34      12 BE 213558418 13.55400 1139.4041   27
  28 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       2 BE 201726718 13.59500 1138.2629   28
  29 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  5       2 BE 208728518 14.02219 1137.6650   29
  30 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  7  4  388301 BE 211368618 13.56270 1137.2119   30
  31 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 56      13 BE 605874618 13.56350 1136.3464   31
  32 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 50      14 BE 605874018 13.56390 1136.1247   32
  33 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  6      15 BE 616874918 13.56410 1136.0139   33
  34 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  4       3 BE 506990118 14.07350 1135.8450   34
  35 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 14      16 BE 213512218 13.56450 1135.7922   35
  36 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  3       3 BE 210922918 14.03330 1135.5846   36
  37 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  6       4 BE 506985218 14.08080 1134.0759   37
  38 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  4      17 BE 213533118 13.57540 1131.9831   38
  39 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 16      18 BE 213509418 13.58020 1131.5431   39
  40 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 55      19 BE 213502718 13.58070 1131.2683   40
  41 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 12      20 BE 213507418 13.58320 1129.8962   41
  42 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 51      21 BE 605873518 13.58410 1129.4030   42
  43 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 46      22 BE 616874118 14.01160 1120.9771   43
  44 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  1       3 BE 208721818 14.07339 1120.8855   44
  45 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 13      23 BE 616875118 14.02040 1118.3932   45
  46 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 53      24 BE 213562918 14.02070 1118.2321   46
  47 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  6  1  377929 BE 213771618 13.54148 1114.0242   47
  48 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 22      25 BE 213513818 14.03260 1114.0065   48
  49 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 42      26 BE 213506218 14.04270 1110.7655   49
  50 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  4       3 BE 214570618 14.09460 1110.4820   50
  51 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  1       2 BE 203959518 14.12460 1109.9217   51
  52 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   2  1  381285 BE 201722818 13.59279 1106.8904   52
  53 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  2       3 BE 203961518 14.14000 1106.1086   53
  54 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  2       4 BE 214010218 14.11210 1105.5479   54
  55 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  5  5  382948 BE 213793618 14.01279 1105.3007   55
  56 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  1       3 BE 201831718 14.05041 1103.6931   56
  57 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  5  392028 BE 201758218 14.10240 1103.0613   57
  58 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  8  381581 BE 206150418 14.01160 1101.9859   58
  59 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 33      27 BE 213508218 14.07220 1101.5713   59
  60 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  3  1  383195 BE 208432718 14.03320 1099.4501   60
  61 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  3  382856 BE 208207018 14.03470 1097.6901   61
  62 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   2  2       2 BE 201720518 14.03229 1094.4462   62
  63 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  3       4 BE 208715018 14.16249 1093.4383   63
  64 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  6       4 BE 201834318 14.08261 1093.1798   64
  65 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  5       2 BE 206150118 14.04050 1093.0943   65



  66 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 20      28 BE 213513418 14.10070 1093.0408   66
  67 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  2      29 BE 616873118 14.10420 1091.2482   67
  68 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  1  383321 BE 208442218 14.06361 1090.2138   68
  69 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  5       2 BE 208209618 14.06240 1089.5162   69
  70 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  2       3 BE 208212118 14.06310 1089.1546   70
  71 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  4       3 BE 213786218 14.05350 1088.4174   71
  72 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE  9  6       2 BE 211569818 14.15110 1082.9707   72
  73 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   5  3       2 BE 206161818 14.07229 1078.8671   73
  74 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 38      30 BE 213500218 14.15110 1077.6651   74
  75 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  6  380215 BE 211795618 14.07570 1077.2489   75
  76 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  1       2 BE 213803218 14.08120 1076.4864   76
  77 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 58      31 BE 605875918 14.15360 1076.4199   77
  78 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  5       5 BE 506987218 14.27410 1074.5852   78
  79 STROUVEN  ROBIN       GEETBET  8  6       2 BE 210880318 14.21429 1074.2838   79
  80 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE  9  2       3 BE 211561718 14.19300 1070.1454   80
  81 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 40      32 BE 213559418 14.18010 1069.2539   81
  82 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  2       2 BE 208441918 14.13511 1068.1879   82
  83 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 15      33 BE 213514818 14.18520 1066.7561   83
  84 VERBEYLEN MARC        KUMTICH 10  8  380403 BE 203348718 14.12010 1065.5049   84
  85 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60  3      34 BE 213532418 14.19260 1065.0974   85
  86 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  7       4 BE 210923618 14.26540 1064.2861   86
  87 BRUYNINCKX BENNY      KERSBEE  7  3  392770 BE 203304018 14.24250 1063.2168   87
  88 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  2       5 BE 208728618 14.27049 1062.0921   88
  89 BRUGMANS   SABRINA    HALEN    6  1       6 BE 506988418 14.32060 1061.9995   89
  90 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  5  4       2 BE 202356118 14.16469 1058.5058   90
  91 STROUVEN  ROBIN       GEETBET  8  4       3 BE 210883318 14.27159 1058.2676   91
  92 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  2       3 BE 201728118 14.26480 1055.7047   92
  93 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  8       2 BE 201754018 14.26220 1055.6359   93
  94 VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG RUMMEN  12  1       2 BE 203929618 14.30470 1055.5710   94
  95 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 60 11      35 BE 213600118 14.22440 1055.5393   95
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  121 Jongen         Deelnemers:7 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24  7  397016 BE 504321419 13.43440 1207.7145    1
   2 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  1  394583 BE 202900319 13.52380 1168.6731    2
   3 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24  1       2 BE 504331519 13.55390 1165.4660    3
   4 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  6  2  383013 BE 200412119 13.47180 1152.6121    4
   5 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 29       2 BE 202901819 14.01580 1137.2360    5
   6 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24  9       3 BE 504221319 14.09100 1120.9864    6
   7 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 36       3 BE 202904919 14.08440 1115.4815    7
   8 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  9       4 BE 202905119 14.10180 1110.5629    8
   9 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 27       5 BE 202901519 14.11010 1108.3273    9
  10 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33  4  392663 BE 204722119 14.10250 1104.7962   10
  11 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 15       6 BE 202901919 14.12590 1102.2385   11
  12 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 33       2 BE 204726319 14.11330 1101.2845   12
  13 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 20       3 BE 204720319 14.12300 1098.3580   13
  14 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  4  2  382948 BE 200350619 14.04289 1095.7599   14
  15 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 26       7 BE 202900219 14.16290 1091.5662   15
  16 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33  1       4 BE 204720519 14.18120 1081.1206   16
  17 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  5  3  398242 BE 211623819 14.27040 1070.3512   17
  18 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 32       8 BE 202903919 14.25180 1065.5766   18
  19 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24  4       4 BE 502409219 14.27400 1065.3381   19
  20 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33  8       5 BE 204722519 14.27470 1053.3277   20
  21 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 13       9 BE 202900719 14.30350 1050.5871   21
  22 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 30       6 BE 204725019 14.30310 1045.6606   22
  23 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24 24       5 BE 504330719 14.36410 1040.1712   23
  24 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24 16       6 BE 504222219 14.37450 1037.2724   24
  25 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 28       7 BE 204723119 14.35500 1031.0626   25
  26 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24  5       7 BE 504323519 14.42310 1024.5134   26
  27 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  2      10 BE 202904519 14.41060 1021.9710   27
  28 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  4      11 BE 202905619 14.41260 1021.0895   28
  29 HERMANS R-BONNE W     LOKSBER 24 20       8 BE 504325819 14.44540 1018.2508   29
  30 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 21      12 BE 202903519 14.48050 1003.8151   30
  31 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 10       8 BE 204724919 14.46360 1002.7145   31
  32 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 32       9 BE 204727719 14.47060 1001.4359   32
  33 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 12      13 BE 202901319 14.50260  997.8496   33
  34 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 25      14 BE 202900819 14.50410  997.2192   34
  35 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  5  4       2 BE 504470319 14.58010  988.1527   35
  36 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33  2      10 BE 204723919 14.58130  973.8263   36
  37 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 33      15 BE 202902719 15.01340  970.5247   37
  38 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 33 24      11 BE 204724219 15.09330  947.2030   38
  39 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  6  4       2 BE 200410519 15.00100  945.3221   39
  40 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 14      16 BE 202902019 15.13490  942.1378   40
  41 VERHULPEN JAN en THEO WAANROD 13  1  393617 BE 206445219 15.15330  935.9577   41



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


